NO.131 (2016/4/01~4/30)
X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
418 | EEESME 44 3,096,030
418 | EEESEME 45 3,096,075
4818 F{H 6 3,096,069
428 |REEYDHAMAVL B&5E 2,100 3,098,169
428 |REEYDHAMAVE Y -F L& 3,000 3,101,169
4828 |1/8 BJ Bo# 800 3,100,369
4H82H BERRE 1,000 3,099,369
4H28 MARZE (R GEH]) 2,100 3,097,269
4828 MARZE (iEME) 2,100 3,095,169
4828 VAN=RAE S 2,000 3,093,169
482H {RIEXRZIE] -4,000 3,097,169
4828 HER 320 3,096,849
4828 2/17 BJ Bo# 800 3,096,049
4828 DOFY 7,500 3,088,549
482H {REEXZIE] -4,150 3,092,699
4828 HER 332 3,092,367
4828 27/12/20 Y NEE PEEER 1,736 3,090,631
4F28 |3/25 VY ME# MEEER 2,408 3,088,223
4828 |ONYT—F 184 3,088,039
4728 (BEER NE-Dq 1,500 3,086,539
438 |REEYIHAMAVL B&5E 2,100 3,088,639
438 |EREEYIHAMAVL NY—F L& 3,500 3,092,139
438 ErEH NE-9qL DIRERK 3,000 3,089,139
4858 |FI&ELNTEHM 2,000 3,091,139
4F7H | KMEELNTZH 2,000 3,093,139
4H8H |MMEFLNTE 2,000 3,095,139
4H8H |EEMK EREEVIHAE 5,500 3,089,639
AF11B  YTEEENTEHT 1,000 3,090,639
4F148 |ONSFLNTHF 2,000 3,092,639
4F168 |LYSELNTHF A 1,000 3,093,639
4178 OYEFEINTEHF 2,000 3,095,639
4F188 |HKSFLHIHF A+ 1,000 3,096,639
48188 OASEINTHT 1,000 3,097,639
4198 |MASELNTEHF A 1,000 3,098,639
4198 LHEFLDIHF 2,000 3,100,639
4198 |AMSELNTEH A 2,000 3,102,639
4198 |[IMEEINTEH 1,000 3,103,639
48208 UyhoI7I%INY 1,405 3,105,044
48218 |SKEELNTHM 1,000 3,106,044
4H218 2015/11/13 Yyx— BigH 1,200 3,104,844
48218 75 E 300 3,104,544
48218 JiE S 15,750 3,088,794
48218 HER 1,380 3,087,414
4H218 2015/12/25 YJw¥x— BigH 1,200 3,086,214
48218 075 H 300 3,085,914
48218 JiE S 6,300 3,079,614
48218 HER 620 3,078,994
48218 |2/5 Jyk— BigH 1,200 3,077,794
48218 A5 300 3,077,494
48218 A AR 15,750 3,061,744
48218 HER 1,380 3,060,364
48218 (2/26 Yy¥— BZH 1,800 3,058,564
48218 B TS 3,600 3,054,964
48218 P=ti= 2,000 3,052,964
48218 LY M ViRE 8,000 3,044,964




NO.131 (2016/4/01~4/30)
I X ®EE
Bt ] IRA ZH B
4821H HER 1,232 3,043,732
4F218 3/3 Uyx— L—— 2,000 3,041,732
4821H B TES 3,500 3,038,232
4821H HER 440 3,037,792
48218 |3/18 Jy*— L—t— 2,160 3,035,632
48218 3/25 Uyt— o2)b—LfER# 2,650 3,032,982
4821H == 2,000 3,030,982
48218 HER 372 3,030,610
48218 |4/1 Yy*x— o2)l—LfERAH 2,650 3,027,960
48218 L—H— 2,000 3,025,960
48218 HER 372 3,025,588
48218 |4/8 Yyx— o2)l—LfERAH 2,650 3,022,938
48218 L—H— 2,000 3,020,938
482180 HER 372 3,020,566
48218 4/15 Uyt— o2)b—LfER# 2,650 3,017,916
48218 L—H— 2,000 3,015,916
4821H HER 372 3,015,544
4H21H 2015/11/06 *OY BioH 800 3,014,744
4B21H AR £ 815 800 3,013,944
4B21H MEREM 6,000 3,007,944
48218 S RAE 3,000 3,004,944
48218 FEIR 25 B A0 5 1,200 3,003,744
48218 HER 944 3,002,800
48218 2015/11/13 *AY) B 1,200 3,001,600
4821H A5 300 3,001,300
4H218 R RRE 2,000 2,999,300
48218 A ARZE 11,700 2,987,600
48218 HBTUAY b 23,000 2,964,600
4821H HER 3,060 2,961,540
48218 BZH 800 2,960,740
48218 IEI% 255 B AL 5 2,100 2,958,640
48218 AR £ 8l 5 800 2,957,840
48218 S RAE 3,000 2,954,840
48218 mAREE 6,000 2,948,840
4821H HER 1,016 2,947,824
4H21H 2015/12/11 QY BioH 800 2,947,024
4821H AR £ 8I5E 800 2,946,224
48218 IR =Es- 3,000 2,943,224
48218 FEIR 25 B AL 3,000 2,940,224
4821H HER 608 2,939,616
4H21H 2015/12/25 %OY BioH 1,200 2,938,416
4B21H A5 300 2,938,116
4821H AR £ 81 % 2,500 2,935,616
48218 2T - 2,500 2,933,116
48218 M ARZE 9,400 2,923,716
48218 LAN=ZES 41,950 2,881,766
48218 HBIUAY b 23,000 2,858,766
48218 HER 6,470 2,852,296
48218 [1/8 zAY BZHE BZH 800 2,851,496
48218 AR £ 815 800 2,850,696
48218 mAREE 3,300 2,847,396
48218 MmRRE 2,500 2,844,896
48218 FEIR 255 B AL 5 3,000 2,841,896
48218 ERREEBELA 6,800 2,835,096
48218 HER 1,376 2,833,720




NO.131 (2016/4/01~4/30)
I X ®EE
Bt i IRA ZH B
48218 1/21 =AY Bigw 800 2,832,920
4821H AR £ 8I%E 800 2,832,120
4821H mAREE 1,500 2,830,620
4821H HER 248 2,830,372
48218 |2/5 =AY BZH 1,200 2,829,172
48218 A5 300 2,828,872
48218 TRAR SR A fih 3,500 2,825,372
4B21H EAN=ZE-S 20,000 2,805,372
48218 HBIUAY b 23,000 2,782,372
4B21H HER 3,840 2,778,532
48218 |2/8 =AY BZH 800 2,777,732
4B21H AR £ 81 % 800 2,776,932
48218 mAREE 3,300 2,773,632
48218 FEIR 25 B AL 5 700 2,772,932
4B21H HER 448 2,772,484
48218 2/15 xAY Bigw 800 2,771,684
4B21H SESTH 2,700 2,768,984
4B21H miRRE M 6,500 2,762,484
4B21H LThld 2,500 2,759,984
4B21H XIRRE 6,000 2,753,984
48218 HER 1,480 2,752,504
48228 |KISELNTH AT 1,000 2,753,504
48238 |YKEEEIDTEHA 2,000 2,755,504
4248 |OASELNTE 1,000 2,756,504
4248 |S.CEFELNTH AT 1,000 2,757,504
48268 |Y.Y&EINTEA 1,000 2,758,504
4H26H |S.SE&FLNTEAT 1,000 2,759,504
48278 |YMEELDTHM 1,000 2,760,504
48278 LYAIERE NA—ARL—Y 7,092 2,753,412
4R298 |PZRIVFRIT4ININUESELDTEF 104,000 2,857,412
48298 |KK&ELNTEfT 2,000 2,859,412
48298 paypalF 3,086 2,856,326
48308 *uN-=% 18,000 2,874,326
485 AFt 165,194 386,854




